
2025 Christmas Through Lowell - LOCATIONS accepting vendors. Please contact the location host directly to reserve a booth space.   List as of 8.27.25

Contact Name Phone Location Name Show Address City eMail Days Open

Bisera Riordan (616) 826-6822 Children's Village Café 505 W Main St Lowell biserariordan88@gmail.com
Friday, Saturday, & Sunday - 
Kid entrepreneurs welcome!

Faith Molnar (616) 840-3778 Dairy Discovery 12877 84th St SE Alto faith@dairydiscovery.org Friday & Saturday only

Leann Paiz (616) 885-7335 Deck Your Porch 8475 Fawncrest Dr. Alto leann.paiz@corewellhealth.org Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

Bruce Doll (616) 304-0082 Fallasburg Historical Society 14029 &13923 Covered Bridge Rd NE Lowell info@fallasburg.org Friday & Saturday only

Cathy Seese (616) 987-9115 Green Acres of Lowell 11530 Fulton St Lowell greenacreslowelllec@rlmgmt.com Friday & Saturday only

Mr. Ryan Hesche (616) 897-9239 Greenridge Realty Inc. 1160 W Main St Lowell rhesche@greenridge.com Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

David Harvey (616) 987-3155 Hop Hog 318 E Main Lowell david.hophog@gmail.com Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

Lisa Lea (616) 855-9572 Litehouse Family YMCA 1070 North Hudson Lowell llea@grymca.org Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

Lisa Plank (616) 897-7688 Lowell Area Historical Museum 325 W Main St Lowell lplank@lowellmuseum.org Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

Keith & Susan Gillhespy (616) 897-8800 Lowell Church of the Nazarene 201 N Washington Lowell smg9262@msn.com Friday & Saturday only

Sandy Liu (616) 897-5936 Lowell United Methodist Church 621 E Main St Lowell office@lowellumc.com Friday & Saturday only

Barb Roth (616) 987-3182 Red Barn Market 3550 Alden Nash NE Lowell barb@redbarnmarket.biz Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

Jennifer Helner (734) 516-5613 Scripted Expressions Studio 11460 Bowers Dr Lowell scriptedexpressions@gmail.com Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

Nancy Raymor (616) 498-8418 Studio 506 506 Lafayette Lowell nraymor@gmail.com Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

Gina Ladner (616) 485-9579 This That Other 96 E Main St Lowell thisthatotherlowell@gmail.com Friday, Saturday, & Sunday

Alexandria Johnston (616) 794-4030 The Fairway Event & Banquet Center 13955 Cascade Rd Lowell office@fairwayofkentcounty.com Friday, Saturday, & Sunday


